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Bilsport Time attack

Prova pa& Time Attack Ring Knutstorp 2,070 Km
Practice 1 2012-09-15 11:05
Practice started at 11:05:45

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:21.084 +1.653 11:14:55.239
(C10) Magnus Meiby p6 1:58.828 +39.397 11:16:54.067
1 1:16.528 +3.686 11:08:20.771
2 1:14.953 +2.111 11:09:35.724 (C7) Stefan Elg
3 1:14.606 +1.764 11:10:50.330 1 1:23.984 +4.424 11:08:51.321
4 1:12.842 11:12:03.172 2 1:21.512 +1.952 11:10:12.833
5 1:13.068 +0.226 11:13:16.240 3 1:21.839 +2.279 11:11:34.672
6 1:17.197 +4.355 11:14:33.437 4 1:21.105 +1.545 11:12:55.777
7 1:17.721 +4.879 11:15:51.158 5 1:19.560 11:14:15.337
8 1:11.109 -1.733 11:17:02.267 6 1:26.550 +6.990 11:15:41.887
7 1:23.734 +4.174 11:17:05.621
(C13) Fredrik Sallstrém
1 1:21.122 +7.093 11:11:24.928 (C6) Jorgen Stark
2 1:14.578 +0.549 11:12:39.506 1 1:22.410 +2.006 11:09:03.416
3 1:16.703 +2.674 11:13:56.209 2 1:22.075 +1.671 11:10:25.491
4 1:14.029 11:15:10.238 3 1:21.470 +1.066 11:11:46.961
5 1:14.231 +0.202 11:16:24.469 4 1:25.603 +5.199 11:13:12.564
6 1:15.575 +1.546 11:17:40.044 5 1:22.232 +1.828 11:14:34.796
6 1:21.352 +0.948 11:15:56.148
(C5) Pontus Parneryd 7 1:20.404 11:17:16.552
1 1:20.159 +5.466 11:12:00.194
2 1:17.901 +3.208 11:13:18.095 (C4) Patrik Stromberg
3 1:17.627 +2.934 11:14:35.722 1 1:31.042 +8.504 11:11:04.407
4 1:16.773 +2.080 11:15:52.495 2 1:27.238 +4.700 11:12:31.645
5 1:14.693 11:17:07.188 3 1:25.033 +2.495 11:13:56.678
4 1:22.538 11:15:19.216
(C14) Torbjérn Andersson 5 1:23.031 +0.493 11:16:42.247
1 1:16.524 +0.567 11:09:39.476 6 1:26.452 +3.914 11:18:08.699
2 1:19.555 +3.508 11:10:59.031
3 1:16.449 +0.492 11:12:15.480 (C19) Jimmy Olsson
4 1:17.698 +1.741 11:13:33.178 1 1:26.158 +2.982 11:13:11.816
5 1:16.506 +0.549 11:14:49.684 2 1:27.721 +4.545 11:14:39.537
6 1:15.957 11:16:05.641 3 1:24.781 +1.605 11:16:04.318
7 1:22.384 +6.427 11:17:28.025 4 1:23.176 11:17:27.494
(C9) Johan Gronberg (C17) Niels Hansen
1 1:24.036 +7.567 11:09:19.207 1 1:25.249 +1.694 11:16:33.992
2 1:22.391 +5.922 11:10:41.598 2 1:23.555 11:17:57.547
3 1:20.989 +4.520 11:12:02.587
4 1:19.575 +3.106 11:13:22.162 (C1) Nils-Ingemar Schén
5 1:18.284 +1.815 11:14:40.446 1 1:30.902 +6.326 11:11:32.059
6 1:21.277 +4.808 11:16:01.723 2 1:27.929 +3.353 11:12:59.988
7 1:16.469 11:17:18.192 3 1:25.866 +1.290 11:14:25.854
4 1:24.576 11:15:50.430
(C11) UIf Sandén 5 1:25.294 +0.718 11:17:15.724
1 1:22.033 +5.216 11:11:00.830
2 1:18.535 +1.718 11:12:19.365 (C3) Peter Nilsson
3 1:16.817 11:13:36.182 1 1:30.931 +6.184 11:10:49.013
4 1:19.750 +2.933 11:14:55.932 2 1:32.518 +7.771 11:12:21.531
5 1:19.367 +2.550 11:16:15.299 3 1:26.103 +1.356 11:13:47.634
6 1:18.727 +1.910 11:17:34.026 4 1:28.440 +3.693 11:15:16.074
5 1:24.747 11:16:40.821
(C15) Jerker Flink 6 1:29.250 +4.503 11:18:10.071
1 1:22.313 +4.744 11:10:07.084
2 1:21.179 +3.610 11:11:28.263 (C16) Mats Hakansson
3 1:19.844 +2.275 11:12:48.107 1 1:30.010 +3.851 11:10:32.010
4 1:18.355 +0.786 11:14:06.462 2 1:26.159 11:11:58.169
5 1:17.569 11:15:24.031 3 1:28.511 +2.352 11:13:26.680
6 1:18.901 +1.332 11:16:42.932 4 1:26.931 +0.772 11:14:53.611
7 1:19.119 +1.550 11:18:02.051 p5 1:36.710 +10.551 11:16:30.321
(C8) Tony Henriksson (C2) Jonas Engblom
1 1:24.753 +5.322 11:09:34.397 1 1:27.820 11:16:18.602
2 1:20.632 +1.201 11:10:55.029 2 1:27.826 +0.006 11:17:46.428
3 1:19.431 11:12:14.460
4 1:19.695 +0.264 11:13:34.155
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